
Outreach Data of MISFA Partners

PORTFOLIO SUMMARY February-2017 Microfinance and SME

Outreach - Overall FMFB FINCA MUTAHID OXUS Total

Provinces 14                                                        11                                                        6                                                          10                                                        14                                                                        

Districts 80                                                        2                                                          -                                                       1                                                          80                                                                        

Active Clients 140,526                                               25,123                                                 17,620                                                 22,062                                                 205,331                                                               

Active borrowers 60,194                                                 25,123                                                 17,620                                                 22,062                                                 124,999                                                               

No. of loans disbursed (cumulative) 510,083                                               368,885                                               62,399                                                 138,543                                               1,079,910                                                            

Amount of loans disbursed, AFN (cumulative ) 48,778,161,516                                  10,804,448,735                                  2,835,432,726                                    6,693,782,101                                    69,111,825,078                                                  

No. of loans outstanding 60,194                                                 25,123                                                 17,620                                                 22,062                                                 124,999                                                               

Gross Loans outstanding, AFN 5,142,564,852                                    1,135,135,842                                    520,923,315                                       860,852,991                                       7,659,477,000                                                    

Client voluntary savings 1,756,907,203                                    -                                                       -                                                       479,040                                               1,757,386,242                                                    

Client compulsory savings -                                                       -                                                       1,922,267                                           479,040                                               2,401,307                                                            

Women Clients 33,256                                                 14,940                                                 4,257                                                   9,219                                                   61,672                                                                 

Women as % of Total Clients 24% 59% 24% 42% 30.0%

Women Borrowers 11,065                                                 14,940                                                 4,257                                                   9,219                                                   39,481                                                                 

Women as % of Total Borrowers 18% 59% 24% 42% 32%

Total staff (incl Loan Officers) 1,059                                                   363                                                      276                                                      428                                                      2,126                                                                   

Monthly Performance Report Portfolio summary 



CONSOLIDATED FOR ALL PROGRAMS

-                             -                             -                             0                                0                                
As of February 2017

Total                      205,331                      124,999                   1,079,910          69,111,825,078            7,659,477,000 

Rural/urban

Rural                        27,093                        27,085                      143,824            9,106,731,144            1,615,019,838 

Urban                      178,238                        97,914                      936,086          60,005,093,934            6,044,457,161 

Province-wise distribution                                -                                  -                                  -                                  -                                  -   

Capital Region (Kabul, Parwan, Kapisa, Panjshir, 

Wardak and Logar)
                       75,573                        46,888                      394,615          25,850,041,001            2,739,098,940 

Central Highland Region (Bamyan and Daikundi)                          5,088                          3,341                        28,357            2,402,047,412               269,180,050 

North East Region (Badakhshan, Baghlan, Kunduz 

and Takhar)
                       47,756                        27,517                      234,054          14,530,530,959            1,512,458,564 

North West Region (Balkh, Jawajan, Samangan, 

Faryab and Sari Pul)
                       60,971                        39,160                      296,487          19,457,771,540            2,467,910,605 

Southern Region (Kandahar, Hilmand, Nimroz, 

Uruzgan and Zabul)
                               -                                  -                                  -                                  -                                  -   

South East Region (Paktia, Paktika, Khost and 

Ghazni)
                               -                                  -                                  -                                  -                                  -   

Eastern Region (Nangarhar, Nooristan, Kunar and 

Laghman)
                         1,358                             247                        35,593               992,970,257                 25,910,201 

Western Region (Hirat, Badghis, Ghor and Farah)                        14,585                          7,846                        90,803            5,878,463,908               644,918,637 

Badakhshan  بدخشان                        20,024                        12,745                        70,180            4,251,894,601               590,731,091 

Badghees  بادغیس                                -                                  -                                  -                                  -                                  -   

Baghlan  بغلان                        12,985                          6,710                        67,644            4,576,613,085               501,392,001 

Balkh   بلخ                        34,804                        20,991                      190,770          12,387,539,880            1,391,314,059 

Bamyan  بامیان                          5,088                          3,341                        28,357            2,402,047,412               269,180,050 

Daikundi  دایکندی                                -                                  -                                  -                                  -                                  -   

Farah  فراه                                -                                  -                                  -                                  -                                  -   

Faryab  فاریاب                          7,779                          4,882                        36,649            2,332,469,676               263,220,973 

Ghazni  غزنی                                -                                  -                                  -                                  -                                  -   

Ghor  غور                                -                                  -                                  -                                  -                                  -   

Helmand  هلمند                                -                                  -                                  -                                  -                                  -   

Herat   هرات                        14,585                          7,846                        90,803            5,878,463,908               644,918,637 

Jawzjan  جوزجان                          8,730                          6,043                        37,651            2,393,178,162               333,333,779 

Kabul  کابل                        69,030                        42,420                      336,815          23,441,713,991            2,527,361,693 

Kandahar  کندهار                                -                                  -                                  -                                  -                                  -   

Kapisa کاپیسا                                -                                  -                                  -                                  -                                  -   

Khost   خوست                                -                                  -                                  -                                  -                                  -   

Kunarha  کنرها                                -                                  -                            1,703                 51,179,944                                -   

Kunduz  کندز                          6,011                          1,996                        61,114            3,504,209,163                 88,891,244 

Laghman  لغمان                                -                                  -                            4,954                 99,145,620                                -   

Logar   لوگر                                -                                  -                                  -                                  -                                  -   

Nangarhar  ننگرهار                          1,358                             247                        28,936               842,644,693                 25,910,201 

Nemroz  نیمروز                                -                                  -                                  -                                  -                                  -   

Noristan   نورستان                                -                                  -                                  -                                  -                                  -   

Paktika   پکتیکا                                -                                  -                                  -                                  -                                  -   

Paktya   پکتیا                                 -                                  -                                  -                                  -                                  -   

Panjshir   پنجشیر                                -                                  -                                  -                                  -                                  -   

Parwan  پروان                          6,543                          4,468                        57,800            2,408,327,010               211,737,248 

Samangan   سمنگان                          5,186                          3,080                        15,447            1,106,400,087               172,680,978 

Saripul   سر پل                          4,472                          4,164                        15,970            1,238,183,736               307,360,817 

Takhar  تخار                          8,736                          6,066                        35,116            2,197,814,109               331,444,228 

Urozgan  ارزگان                                -                                  -                                  -                                  -                                  -   

Wardak  وردک                                -                                  -                                  -                                  -                                  -   

Zabul  زابل                                -                                  -                                  -                                  -                                  -   
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